
Department Dean Dean Department
AFRICANA STUDIES SNG RUSSELL APPLIED MATH     
AMERICAN STUDIES SNG RUSSELL BRAIN SCIENCE, CARNEY INSTITUTE FOR
ANNENBERG INSTITUTE SNG RUSSELL CHEMISTRY        
ANTHROPOLOGY     SNG RUSSELL COGN LING & PSYCH SCI  (CLPS)
APPLIED MATH     RUSSELL RUSSELL COMPUTER SCIENCE
BRAIN SCIENCE, CARNEY INSTITUTE FOR RUSSELL RUSSELL DATA SCIENCE INSTITUTE (DSI)
BROWN ARTS INSTITUTE VANWEY RUSSELL EARTH, ENVIRON & PLANETARY SCI (DEEPS)        
CHEMISTRY        RUSSELL RUSSELL INST FOR COMP & EXPERIM RES IN MATH (ICERM)
CLASSICS         VANWEY RUSSELL MATHEMATICS      
COGN LING & PSYCH SCI  (CLPS) RUSSELL RUSSELL PHYSICS          
COGUT INSTITUTE FOR HUMANITIES VANWEY RUSSELL SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE         VANWEY SNG AFRICANA STUDIES 
COMPUTER SCIENCE RUSSELL SNG AMERICAN STUDIES
DATA SCIENCE INSTITUTE (DSI) RUSSELL SNG ANNENBERG INSTITUTE
EARTH, ENVIRON & PLANETARY SCI (DEEPS)        RUSSELL SNG ANTHROPOLOGY     
EAST ASIAN STUDIES SNG SNG EAST ASIAN STUDIES
ECONOMICS        SNG SNG ECONOMICS        
EDUCATION        SNG SNG EDUCATION        
EGYPTOLOGY & ASSYRIOLOGY VANWEY SNG HISTORY          
ENGLISH          VANWEY SNG INST AT BROWN FOR ENVIRON & SOC (IBES)
FRENCH AND FRANCOPHONE STUDIES   VANWEY SNG INTERNATIONAL & PUBLIC AFFAIRS  (WATSON)
GERMAN STUDIES   VANWEY SNG LANGUAGE STUDIES CTR (CLS)
HISPANIC STUDIES VANWEY SNG LATIN AMERICAN/CARIBBEAN ST (CLACS)
HISTORY          SNG SNG MIDDLE EAST STUDIES
HISTORY OF ART & ARCHITECTURE (HIAA) VANWEY SNG PEMBROKE CENTER (GENDER STUDIES)
INST AT BROWN FOR ENVIRON & SOC (IBES) SNG SNG POLITICAL SCIENCE
INST FOR COMP & EXPERIM RES IN MATH (ICERM) RUSSELL SNG PHILOSOPHY, POLITICS, AND ECONOMICS, CTR FOR
INTERNATIONAL & PUBLIC AFFAIRS  (WATSON) SNG SNG POP STUDIES AND TRAINING CTR  (PSTC)
ITALIAN STUDIES  VANWEY SNG RACE AND ETHNICITY (CSREA)
JOHN NICHOLAS BROWN CTR (JNBC) VANWEY SNG SLAVERY & JUSTICE (CSSJ)
JOUKOWSKY INST ARCH/ANCIENT World(JIAAW) VANWEY SNG SOCIOLOGY        
JUDAIC STUDIES, PROGRAM IN VANWEY SNG URBAN STUDIES    
LANGUAGE STUDIES CTR (CLS) SNG VANWEY BROWN ARTS INSTITUTE
LATIN AMERICAN/CARIBBEAN ST (CLACS) SNG VANWEY CLASSICS         
LITERARY ARTS PROGRAM VANWEY VANWEY COGUT INSTITUTE FOR HUMANITIES
MATHEMATICS      RUSSELL VANWEY COMPARATIVE LITERATURE         
MIDDLE EAST STUDIES SNG VANWEY EGYPTOLOGY & ASSYRIOLOGY
MODERN CULTURE & MEDIA (MCM) VANWEY VANWEY ENGLISH          



MUSIC            VANWEY VANWEY FRENCH AND FRANCOPHONE STUDIES   
PEMBROKE CENTER (GENDER STUDIES) SNG VANWEY GERMAN STUDIES   
PHILOSOPHY       VANWEY VANWEY HISPANIC STUDIES 
PHYSICS          RUSSELL VANWEY HISTORY OF ART & ARCHITECTURE (HIAA)
POLITICAL SCIENCE SNG VANWEY ITALIAN STUDIES  
PHILOSOPHY, POLITICS, AND ECONOMICS, CTR FOR SNG VANWEY JOHN NICHOLAS BROWN CTR (JNBC)
POP STUDIES AND TRAINING CTR  (PSTC) SNG VANWEY JOUKOWSKY INST ARCH/ANCIENT World(JIAAW)
PORTUGUESE & BRAZILIAN STUDIES VANWEY VANWEY JUDAIC STUDIES, PROGRAM IN
RACE AND ETHNICITY (CSREA) SNG VANWEY LITERARY ARTS PROGRAM
RELIGIOUS STUDIES VANWEY VANWEY MODERN CULTURE & MEDIA (MCM)
SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY RUSSELL VANWEY MUSIC            
SLAVERY & JUSTICE (CSSJ) SNG VANWEY PHILOSOPHY       
SLAVIC STUDIES VANWEY VANWEY PORTUGUESE & BRAZILIAN STUDIES
SOCIOLOGY        SNG VANWEY RELIGIOUS STUDIES

THEATRE ARTS AND PERFORMANCE STUDIES (TAPS)     VANWEY VANWEY SLAVIC STUDIES

URBAN STUDIES    SNG VANWEY THEATRE ARTS AND PERFORMANCE STUDIES (TAPS)     
VISUAL ART VANWEY VANWEY VISUAL ART
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